Projekt
Lista osob uprawnionych do zawarcia umowy najmu socjalnego lokalu
na 2025 rok




tukasz Gerlach
Marta Niebojewska
Zbigniew Wilinski
Kamila Chudziinska
Matgorzata Zyblewska
Anna Wisniewska
Ewa Adamska
Krystyna Klawinska
Beata Poniatowska
Katarzyna Switalska
Kazimierz Wrzesinski
Oliwia Wilczynska
Iwona Kepinska
Patrycja Derkowska
Katarzyna Rynska
Paulina Wasik
Magdalena Grabowska

Robert BojanowskKi

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Marek Pienczewski
Magdalena Wilinska
Patrycja Wyszynska
Natalia Chojnacka
Anna Jankowska
Joézefa Jurek
Patrycja Olszewska
Halina Niemiec
Maciej Klarkowski
Yukasz Lecki

Jacek Kepinski
Agnieszka Switalska
Marcin Rydlewski
Daniel MakowskKi
Dorota Sebastian Oswiecinscy
Mariusz Maczkowski
Mikhail Shveikus

Wiestaw Lakomski



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.

Roksana Wasik
Mateusz Karpinski
Tomasz Kadukowski
Robert Wisniewski
Ewelina Smigalska
Grzegorz CzajkowsKi
Barbara Glowinska
Zdzistaw Szreiber
E.W.Stasiorowscy
Pawet Piskér
Jarostaw Makowski
Tymoteusz Polzin
Barbara Dudzic
Marek Szelagowski
Tomasz tukowski
Dariusz Jabtonski
Agnieszka Banach
Damian ZalewskKi

Anita Jaworska

56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Zuzanna Chudzinska
Adrian StasiewskKi
Andrzej Zielinski
Jarostaw Piasecki
Matgorzata Zyblewska
Dagmara Jarocka
Joanna Sliwinska
Nikola Kowalska
Anna Zielinska
Klaudia Pobudkiewicz
Edward Grubecki
Dzamajka Domian
Gabriela Ewert

Julia Btazejczyk

Piotr Kurowski

Marcin Rachowiec
Matgorzata Kedzierska
Krzysztof Wieckowski

Edward Kurkowski



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Agnieszka Wojtkowska
Natalia Grubecka
Paulina Junker

Pawel Kasprzyk
A.J.Urtnowscy
Magdalena Daniszewska
Jacek Strzyzewski
Aleksandra Krzywdzinska
Wojciech Jeziorski
Katarzyna Biatozynska
Adam Pudlewski
Krystian Szymeczko
Bartosz Szymeczko

Ewa Urbanska

Danuta Rywalska
Wojciech Rywalski

Piotr Rywalski

Jagoda Ramowska

Kamila Gorska

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

lwona Ewert
Mieczystaw Szulc
Wojciech Poniatowski
Zaneta Bereza
Karolina Zielinska
Patryk Lewandowski
Dorota Piskor
Sebastian Jesionowski
Katarzyna Laskowska
Eryk Karpinski
L.L.Szymanscy
Krzysztof Kwiatkowski
Andrzej Rajkowski
Barbara Belica

Daria Piasecka
Mariusz Ratajczak
Patrycja Pawlikowska
Renata Sapieska

Dariusz Rywalski



113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Dominika Baranska
Mariusz Brozdowski
Stawomir Jaskot
Iwona Dejewska

Kinga Anuszewska

Sporzadzita

Anna Makowska

Inspektor ds. mieszkaniowych

Zatwierdzit
Pawet Polikowski

Burmistrz Miasta Chetmza



